EPS Tariff 2022

(European Parcel Service)

Country

Rate per parcel

Rate per parcel

Z MISSION”
EXPRESS

Transit Days

Austria
Belgium
Bulgaria
Croatia

Czech Republic

Denmark
Eire
Estonia
Finland
France
Germany
Hungary
Italy

Latvia
Lithuania
Luxembourg
Netherlands
Norway
Poland
Portugal
Romania
Slovakia
Slovenia
Spain
Sweden
Switzerland

up to 3kg
£15.60
£10.76
£29.81
£26.83
£12.21
£18.17
£13.60
£21.39
£28.93
£15.21
£12.11
£13.15
£18.17
£19.55
£17.36
£12.05
£10.87
£61.21
£13.32
£18.75
£28.75
£16.29
£16.83
£17.00
£22.09
£48.06

up to 30kg
£18.14 3
£12.94 2
£33.32 4-7
£30.16 4-6
£15.08 3-4
£20.86 3
£16.28 2-3
£24.37 5
£32.43 5
£17.70 2-3
£14.40 2-3
£15.42 4
£20.86 3-4
£22.80 5
£19.29 5
£14.40 2
£13.06 2
£65.07 6
£15.60 4
£21.57 4
£32.96 4-6
£19.11 3-4
£19.64 4-5
£19.61 4
£25.07 5
£51.04 3

Non-Document shipments only

Maximum Length 100cm

Return to origin charges apply
Receiver email / SMS alert prior to delivery

Receivers’ email address is required for customs clearance

Hazardous goods, liquids and perishables are prohibited
Available to business and residential addresses

Rates are in GBP and exclude a variable Fuel Surcharge which can be found on our website

Brexit surcharge to EU destinations: £0.25 / £4.75 min per parcel

Transit times are from day of export and subject to customs clearance
Rates shown are per parcel with a maximum gross weight of 30 kilos per piece
Maximum dimensions in cm: (1xL + 2xW + 2xH) must be under 300

@ Www.missionexpress.com

\. +44 (0) 208 917 1299

All business undertaken is subject to our Terms & Conditions and Policies which are posted on our website.

u' sales@missionexpress.com



